
Varsity Basketball 2026 Date Time Location
Var Basketball Game Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Boys 4:15/Girls 5:15 Peace Shelby
Var Basketball Game Thursday, January 15, 2026 Boys 4:15/Girls 5:15 Trinity Clinton Twp Home v SJF
Var Basketball GIRLS LHNW Tournament Fri, January 16- Sat January 17 TBD Lutheran High NorthWest
Var Basketball Game Thursday January 22, 2026 Boys 4:15/Girls 5:15 Trinity Clinton Twp Home v SPM
Var Basketball GIRLS LHN Tournament Fri January 23- Sat January 24 TBD Lutheran High North 
Var Basketball Game Thursday, January 29, 2026 Boys 4:15/Girls 5:15 Trinity Clinton Twp Home v SJR
Var Basketball BOYS LHNW Tournament Fri January 30- Sat Jan 31 2026 TBD Lutheran High NorthWest
Var Basketball Game Thursday, February 5, 2026 Boys 4:15 Trinity Utica 
Var Basketball GIRLS Frankenmuth Tournament Sat, February 7- Sun, February 8 TBD St Lorenz Frankenmuth
Var Basketball Game Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Boys 4:15/Girls 5:15 Immanuel
Var Basketball Game Thursday, February 12, 2026 Boys 4:15/Girls 5:15 Trinity Clinton Twp Home v SPE
Var Basketball BOYS LHN Tournament Fri, February 13- Sat, February 14 TBD Lutheran High North
Var Basketball Game Thursday, February 19, 2026 Boys 4:15/Girls 5:15 Trinity Clinton Twp Home v PS
Var Basketball Game Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Boys 4:15/Girls 5:15 St John Fraser
Var Basketball Game Thursday, February 26, 2026 Boys 4:15/Girls 5:15 St Peter Macomb

Var Basketball AWARDS NIGHT March TBD 6:30pm Trinity Clinton Twp


